

NCB vs. Amans Osaretin
SC No. 19/2015

6/1/2017

Present: Sh. B.S. Arora, Ld. SPP for NCB

Accused from JC

Sh. Vikas Gautam and Sh. J.S. Khushwaha, Ld. Defence
Counsels for accused.

PW2 Sh. Sunil Parewa has been further examined in chief and
cross examined by Sh. Vikas Gautam, Advocate. He stands discharged. No
other PW has been summoned by the prosecution for today.

List this case on 22/3/2017. PW1 Sh. Pradeep Kumar, IO be
summoned for this date.

(Deepak Garg)
Special Judge/NDPS
New Delhi 06/01/2017